TERI School of Advanced Studies, New Delhi
Bachelor/ Integrated Programme Fee Structure for Academic Session 2023

S.No

Programmes

Admission
fee

Semester-wise tuition fee

One-time
payment

1st Sem | 2nd Sem

3rd Sem

4th Sem

5th Sem | 6th Sem

7th Sem

8th Sem

9th Sem | 10th Sem |Total

Certificate

Diploma

B.Sc

B.Sc Honours

Masters

Introduction of Multi-Track Inte

grated Master Programmes/Undergraduate Programme

4 Year Under Graduate
Programme in Environmental
Science BSc (Honours)/(Honours
with research)

20,000

1,20,000 | 1,20,000

1,26,000

1,26,000

1,32,300 | 1,32,300

1,38,900

1,38,900

10,54,400

5 Year Integrated Post Graduate
Programme in Environmental
Science (M.Sc)

20,000

1,20,000 | 1,20,000

1,26,000

1,26,000

1,32,300 | 1,32,300

1,38,900

1,38,900

1,45,900 | 1,45,900 |13,46,200

4 Year Under Graduate
Programme in Economics BSc
(Honours)/(Honours with
research)

20,000

1,20,000 | 1,20,000

1,26,000

1,26,000

1,32,300 | 1,32,300

1,38,900

1,38,900

10,54,400

4 Year Under Graduate
Programme in Data Science BSc
(Honours)/(Honours with
research)

20,000

1,45,000 | 1,45,000

1,52,300

1,52,300

1,60,000

1,60,00C|.

1,68,000

1,68,000

12,70,600

5 Year Integrated Post Graduate
Programme in Data Science
(M.Sc)

20,000

1,45,000 | 1,45,000

1,52,300

1,52,300

1,60,000 | 1,60,000

1,68,000

1,68,000

1,76,400 | 1,76,400 |16,23,400

4 Year Under Graduate
Programme in Business
Administration
(Honours)/(Honours with
research)

20,000

1,45,000 | 1,45,000

1,52,300

1,52,300

1,60,000 | 1,60,000

1,68,000

1,68,000

12,70,600

Note:

(a) Institute deposits (refundable) of Rs 5,000 and Library deposits (refundable) of Rs 5,000 to be paid separately at the time for registration for 1st

semester.

(b) Field visit charges to be paid separately on actual basis before commencement of field visits.
(c) Examination fees of Rs 10,000 (per semester) to be paid separately before registration for semester examinations.
(d) Tuition fee for sponsored candidates will be 1.5 times that of non-sponsored candidates.
(e) On rejoining a program after exercising exit option at any stage, an additional amount of Rs 10,000 shall be charged as a case of fresh registration
(f) One time registration fees of Rs 20,000 would be applicable to all students wishing to join midway at any stage of the existing programmes.




